
Ablaze   Middle   School 

Ablaze   Middle   School   begins   at   6:00pm   with   evening   Mass,   followed   by   our   youth   night   from   6:30-8:00pm. 
All   middle   school   nights   are   held   in   the   youth   room   in   the   pastoral   center. 

 
Wed   Sept   13 th ,   2017   //   AMS   Kickoff 

Wed   Sept   20 th ,   2017   //   Ablaze   Middle   School 
Wed   Sept   27 th ,   2017   //   Ablaze   Middle   School 

Wed   Oct   4 th ,   2017   //   Ablaze   Middle   School 
Wed   Oct   11 th ,   2017   //   Ablaze   Middle   School 
Wed   Oct   18 th ,   2017   //   Ablaze   Middle   School 
Wed   Oct   25 th ,   2017   //   Ablaze   Middle   School 

Wed   Nov   1 st ,   2017   //   (No   AMS   -   Feast   of   All   Saints) 
Wed   Nov   8 th ,   2017   //   Ablaze   Middle   School 
Wed   Nov   15 th ,   2017   //   Ablaze   Middle   School 

Wed   Nov   22 nd ,   2017   //   (No   AMS   -   Thanksgiving   Break) 
Wed   Nov   29 th ,   2017   //   Ablaze   Middle   School 
Wed   Dec   6 th ,   2017   //   Ablaze   Middle   School 
Wed   Dec   13 th ,   2017   //   Ablaze   Middle   School 

 

––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––       Christmas   Break        –––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––– 
 

Wed   Jan   3 rd ,   2018   //   Ablaze   Middle   School 
Wed   Jan   10 th ,   2018   //   Ablaze   Middle   School 
Wed   Jan   17 th ,   2018   //   Ablaze   Middle   School 
Wed   Jan   24 th ,   2018   //   Ablaze   Middle   School 
Wed   Jan   31 st ,   2018   //   Ablaze   Middle   School 
Wed   Feb   7 th ,   2018   //   Ablaze   Middle   School 

Wed   Feb   14 th ,   2018   //   (No   AMS   -   Ash   Wednesday) 
Wed   Feb   21 st ,   2018   //   Ablaze   Middle   School 
Wed   Feb   28 th ,   2018   //   Ablaze   Middle   School 
Wed   Mar   7 th ,   2018   //   Ablaze   Middle   School 

Sat   Mar   10 th ,   2018,   5:45 am    to   9:00 pm    //   Junior   High   Rally   (offsite) 
Wed   Mar   14 th ,   2018   //   Ablaze   Middle   School 
Wed   Mar   21 st ,   2018   //   Ablaze   Middle   School 
Wed   Mar   28 th ,   2018   //   Ablaze   Middle   School 

 

–––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––       Easter   Break        ––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––– 
 

Wed   May   2 nd ,   2018   //   Ablaze   Middle   School 
Wed   May   9 th ,   2018   //   Ablaze   Middle   School 

Wed   May   16 th ,   2018   //   AMS   Closing   BBQ 


